PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5584446

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUHUI CHEN	06/19/2019
PUTAI HUANG	06/19/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN TRANSPRING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 1 YONGHE RD., SHIYAN TOWN	
Internal Address:	BAOAN DIST.	
City:	SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29695730

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 347-449-1577

Email: docket@ipspring.com

Correspondent Name: IP SPRING

Address Line 1: 180 N. LASALLE ST.

Address Line 2: SUITE 3700

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SH-0001-01-US-D	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATHERINE D. GARDNER	
SIGNATURE:	/Katherine D. Gardner/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/21/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=SH-0001-01-US-D_Assignment_SIGNED#page1.tif source=SH-0001-01-US-D_Assignment_SIGNED#page2.tif

PATENT 505537649 REEL: 049548 FRAME: 0520

ASSIGNMENT

Page 1 of 2

Assignment

Matter Ref. SH-0001-01-US-D

Putai Muano
Signature

Putai HUANG

Date: 2019-6-19

Date: 2019-6-19

Assignment

RECORDED: 06/21/2019

Page 2 of 2

Matter Ref. SH-0001-01-US-D

PATENT REEL: 049548 FRAME: 0522